
Christian Academy of Louisville
700 S English Station Rd    Louisville, KY  40245
School Phone: 502-244-3225      Fax: 502-244-3193      Email: bmorgan@caschools.us

Superintendent
Darin Long

Principal
Robbie Brown

Athletic Director
Brad Morgan

Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S Friday Aug. 04 Holy Cross High School -

Louisville

Centurion Field  7:30PM

S Friday Aug. 11 @ Fairdale High School Fairdale High School  7:30PM

Friday Aug. 18 Owensboro HS Centurion Field  7:30PM

Friday Aug. 25 @ New Albany HS New Albany HS  7:00PM

Friday Sep. 01 @ North Hardin High School North Hardin High School  7:30PM

Friday Sep. 08 Lexington Christian

Academy

Centurion Field  7:30PM

Friday Sep. 15 @ Ryle High School Ryle High School  7:30PM

Friday Sep. 22 Dupont Manual High School Centurion Field  7:30PM

Friday Sep. 29 @ Larue County High

School (District Game)

Larue County High School  7:30PM

Friday Oct. 13 Central High School

(District Game -
Homecoming)

Centurion Field  7:30PM

Friday Oct. 20 Elizabethtown High School

(District Game - Senior
Night)

Centurion Field  7:30PM

Friday Oct. 27 @ Fern Creek Traditional HS Fern Creek Traditional HS  7:30PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 08/02/2023 1


	Christian Academy of Louisville
	Varsity Football (Boys)

